

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8689 /2008

KU L D I P K A U R Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STAT E OF PUNJ A B & O R S. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay,exemption from  
filing c/c of the impugned order)

W I T H S L P ( R ) . . . C R L M P N O . 1 8 7 7 8 o f 2 0 0 8  
(With office report)

Date: 18/03 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nand Lal, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikrant Vashisht, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Gopi, Adv.  
Mr. Sukrant Vashisht, Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent No.3 has filed counter affidavit.

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos.1 and 2.

List again on 21.4.2009.

(M.P. B H A D R A N )  
Registrar